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TOWN OF WESTFIELD

December 6, 2017
Subject: Town of Westfield Approved Holidays for 2018

1. The following 2018 Holidays were approved by the Town Board on December 6,
2017 at the regularly scheduled Town Meeting.

e New Year’s Day Monday, January 1

e  Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15

e Presidents’ Day Monday, February 19

e  Good Friday Friday, March 30

e  Memorial Day Monday, May 28

o 4" of July Wednesday, July 4

e Labor Day Monday, September 3

e  Columbus Day Monday, October 8

e Veteran’s Day Monday, November 12
e  Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 22
e Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 23

e  Christmas Day Tuesday, December 25
e Day after Christmas Wednesday, December 26
e News Year's Eve Monday, December 31

2. Any questions should be addressed to the Town Clerk @ 326-3211.
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